Date:

Lieu:
Titre épreuve :
Organisateur :

8 Fevrier 2025

ST JEAN PIED DE PORT-COL DE GAMIA
L'ESSOR BASQUE 2025
ESSOR CYCLISTE BASQUE

CLASSEMENT ETAPE

Id Uci

10069566764
300 10024792372
.97 10071571432
.17 10025414586
292 10015678012
.49 10017511615
112 10023515107
.12 10083114129
.18 10074972593
166 10065982313
.48 10086581473
129 10028133620
284 10026273442
.47 10066806308
.54 10070780072
.75 10068400138
274 10012844093
207 10044237842
174 10042828716
299 1009420906
302 10067424579
312 10066683036
169 10037978817
.24 10069488053
.45 10013733968
188 10070071366
286 10070096426
111 10066270784
209 10042493054
.79 10058982093
132 10014158445
187 10139614912
.82 10071110478
298 10068492690
125 10111480161
182 10073556696
153 10042392822
175 10041032091
227 10103385109
183 10097517518
191 10070074602
.16 10026053776
154 10103741177
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Licence Nom Prenom
43220301264 STEVANT Malo
63970200519 BENNETT Stefan
51810310372 TREMOULET Antoine
52532751039 MAINGUENAUD Tom
42250200779 LAGNET Gari
5313021.... MEEHAN Jamie
5131053.... NAVARRO Gauthier
52532751051 CHILTON Ben
52532751054 MILLET Hugo
TAPIZ Hugo
53130210728 LIGHTFOOT Mark
4103143 .... MARGUERITAT Titouan
4221085... BERGER Antoine
53130210644 GUAY Mathis
50160100506 BIBET Thomas
52492580450 LAJAUNIAS Valerian
50643300414 COGNET Emmanuel
MOTA Ruben
MARTIN Raul
42250200788 VALVASORY Larry
49760160601 LANGELLA Lenaic
51340700496 RAUS Jerome
LAJARIN Luis Alberto
43220301252 LAURENSOT EDGAR
53130210724 DELACROIX Tristan
50643110205 OSPITAL Quentin
6426 ROUDIER Hugo
51310531271 JOB Alex
TADEO Aimar
52492580453 DAVID Leo
41031430532 JAMET Alexandre
OTEGUI Enaut
50190100021 LUINAUD Romain
42250200638 PIERRE Eliott
50870060402 ESCURE Marin
HERRAN Diego
72900458A ONZALEZ Antonio
ABRIL Alejandro
58042785 INARRA MATEO Benat
IRIARTE Igor
50643110205 VIERGE Mateo
52532751045 IKEN Bastien
47115637E AGUILERA Nil

Retour page 0

Equipe

DINAN SPORT CYCLING
JEUNESSE CYCLISTE 23
OCCITANE CF TLW
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
AC BISONTINE

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
GSC BLAGNAC VS31
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
EQUIPO FINISHER

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
TEAM ATRIA

SCO DIJON

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
TOP 16 CYCLISME

UC CHOLET 49

VC NAYAIS

EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
EQUIPO FINISHER

AC BISONTINE

CICU NANTES ATLANTIQ
BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE
EQUIPO FINISHER
DINAN SPORT CYCLING
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
GRUPO EULEN NUUK
SCO DIJON

GSC BLAGNAC VS31
EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
UC CHOLET 49

TEAM ATRIA

GRUPO EULEN NUUK
TEAM CORREZE SUCHET
AC BISONTINE

TEAM U LIMOGES
GRUPO EULEN NUUK
CAJA RURAL ALEA
EQUIPO FINISHER
ELECTRO ALAVESA ZUIA
GRUPO EULEN NUUK
GRUPO EULEN NUUK
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
CAJA RURAL ALEA

Cat
EL
o1
EL*
EL
EL
EL*
EL
EL*
EL
ES*
EL*
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL*
o1
ES*
ES*
EL
EP*
o1*
ES*
EL*
EL
ES*
EL*
EL*
ES*
o1*
EL
ES*
EL
EL
EL*
ES*
ES*
ES*
ES*
ES*
ES*
EL
ES*

Temps

02:39:52
02:39:54
02:39:59
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:17
02:40:32
02:40:32
02:40:32
02:40:32
02:40:54
02:41:41
02:41:52
02:41:52
02:41:52
02:42:05
02:42:12
02:42:12
02:42:12
02:42:12
02:42:12
02:42:12
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:43:50
02:44.05



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

271
145

.55
212
255
206
226
257

31
186
119
136
131
332
130
204
140
205
223

.56

.50

71
246
293

13

.19
253

41

.76
152
156
229
237
137
294
279
109
288

.38
321
256
189

De

10069444607
10070168265
10040174249
10065929668
10072684710
10104616096
10041710283
10036363508
10118167707
10067478335
10110873812
10012411839
10072981568
10014941923
10011415163
10100366385
10070542424
10070007409
10042378977
10085782336
10069225951
10069778952
10098077185
10104622564
10065795080
10014317382
10067731343
10123168358
10055291596
10080753793
10069225143
10067044966
10100903121
10108700406
10068254436
10015461780
10068506030
10080509273
10076878443
10145387523
10103783213
10065931183
10025724279
10068884835

rnier Etape

52852920210 MARAIS Benjamin
51320480308 SEIGNEURET Thomas
44647835M ZABALA TOLEDANO Xabi
50160140105 ARHIE Kevin
GARCIA Luis
50643200357 MURA Jean
FERNANDEZ Samuel
73129314 GOENAGA Oihan
50643200422 DUFORT Corentin
43220301262 ROME Axel
OLANO Unax
50870060088 GERBAUD Guillaume
4103143.... SANLAVILLE Mathias
41031430486 HABERT Axel
5,13132E+12 LE CUNF Kevin
4103143.... GUICHARD Mikael
GALDOS Aimar
41031430152 TONNEAU Matbhis
72828856 CASTILLA Asier
79067114 LEIZA ZUBERO Galder
50160140105 BESSAGUET Cedric
53130210742 SORANZO Mael
50330330047 REGAUDIAT Paul
50792460032 MIGEON Romain
42250200780 BURNET Julian
52532751053 DROUART Loic
52532750948 ORRIERE Martin
50643200419 QUARCY MASSIN Esteba
53130210700 BROUGH Jack
52852920260 MITCHELL Adam
52492580431 CONOR Paul
58007795R EROSTARBE UGARTE Aim
49367483F PEREZ LUCAS lker
72608841 ARRIZABALAGA Adur
50790600115 CHAMPION Alexis
4103143.... CHATELUS Axel
42250200657 GAUDEL Matteo
51310040570 NOUGUE DESSUS Aaron
51310531432 DILEON Ulysse
50242580482 JOUSSELY Alexandre
53130210737 LAYRAC Gabriel
50643260284 GALLO Aurelien
50643200428 CHARTIER Pierre
VULLIEZ Lohann

VENDEE U PAYS DE LA
UV AUCH GERS GASCOGN
CAJA RURAL ALEA

TOP 16 CYCLISME
EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
LESCAR VELO SPRINT
EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
ELECTRO ALAVESA ZUIA
LESCAR VELO SPRINT
DINAN SPORT CYCLING
GRUPO EULEN NUUK
TEAM U LIMOGES
TEAM ATRIA

TEAM ATRIA

TMCBE

TEAM ATRIA

EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
TEAM ATRIA

EUSKADI FUNDAZIOA
ELECTRO ALAVESA ZUIA
TOP 16 CYCLISME

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
SPORT BREIZH AL
TEAM DEUX SEVRES

AC BISONTINE
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
MAYENNE VB MONBANA
LESCAR VELO SPRINT
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
VENDEE U PAYS DE LA
UC CHOLET 49

CAJA RURAL ALEA

CAJA RURAL ALEA
ELECTRO ALAVESA ZUIA
TEAM DEUX SEVRES
TEAM ATRIA

AC BISONTINE

TELCO ON CLIMA OSES
GSC BLAGNACVS31

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGN
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
UC ORTHEZIENNE
LESCAR VELO SPRINT
GRUPO EULEN NUUK

EL
o1*
ES*
EL
ES*
o1
ES*
ES*
o1*
0o1
ES*
0o1
EL*
EL
EL
EL
ES*
EL
EL
ES*
EL
EL*
01
ES*
EL*
EL
EL*
01*
EL*
EL
EL*
ES*
ES*
ES*
ES*
EL
EL
01*
03*
01*
o1*
01*
EL
ES*

02:44.05
02:44:23
02:44:40
02:44:54
02:45:01
02:45:01
02:45:01
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:46:10
02:46:10
02:46:10
02:46:10
02:46:10
02:46:57
02:46:57
02:46:57
02:46:57
02:46:57
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00



